

## Floyd & Gwendolyn Bryant Foundation, Inc.

 $Floyd @ floy dand gwen foundation. com \ I \ Gwen @ floy dand gwen foundation. com \ www.floy dand gwen foundation. com$ 

## June 10-21, 2024 Youth Development SUMMER CAMP APPLICATION

Applications are accepted: March 15,2024 - May 30, 2024

Registration Fee and Summer Camp Program Information
For each child, a non-refundable registration fee of only \$25.00 is required. To cover the cost of the two-week summer program, which includes day trips, a balance owed of \$100 is requested.

Two Convenient Donation Options for You

To make a donation, we offer two simple options: Zelle Pay to FloydandGwenfoundation@gmail.com, or by mailing a check to the Floyd & Gwendolyn Bryant Foundation, payable to the same name.

3645 Marketplace Blvd. suite 130-515, East Point, Ga.30344

APPLICANT INFORMATION					
Camper Name				Application Date	
Address		Suite			
City, State		Zip			
Parent Name		Student date of birth			
Office number	Mobile		Email		
Additional Student(s) Registered					
Special Instructions,  Medical Needs/Allergies:					
Responsible Party for Daily Pickup		Relationship to Camper			
Responsible Party for Daily Pickup  *Attach photograph of Parent Drivers License		Relationship to Camper			



## FLOYDANDGWENFOUNDATION.COM

Floyd and Gwendolyn Bryant Foundation	Summer Camp 2024		
Please read through this form and fill out acco	rdingly.		
Name of guardian:	Name of child:		
I hereby authorize the Floyd and Gwendolyn Bryant Foundation to utilize photographs of my child for the purpose of publication on their website as well as other social media platforms.  By signing this form, I acknowledge the terms as Contact details	I hereby deny the Floyd and Gwendolyn Bryant Foundation the permission to utilize any photographs featuring my child for their publication or on their website and social media platforms.  and conditions of Oddball Imaging Studio.		
Parent/Guardian	Mobile		
E-mail	address		

Floyd and Gwendolyn Bryant, Inc.

Signature of parent/guardian